LED LUMINAIRE MANUAL
Руководство по эксплуатации
Product Data sheet V031350009200029
Last Update:10/9/2024
Model No.:RD1-J
LED recessed luminaire
• SKU 203417008712-49
• Frameless Energy saving lighting;

﻿
GW KAFHBA.CM
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 500 mA
ΦV
GW KAFHBA.CM-SQTP-30S3-XX 3000 K 1940 ... 3040 lm Q65113A0933
GW KAFHBA.CM-SQTP-35S3-XX 3500 K 1940 ... 3040 lm Q65113A0932
GW KAFHBA.CM-SQTP-40S3-XX 4000 K 1940 ... 3040 lm Q65113A0953
GW KAFHBA.CM-SQTP-50S3-XX 5000 K 1940 ... 3040 lm Q65113A0952
Characteristics
IF = 500 mA; TJ = 25 °C
Parameter Symbol Values
Viewing angle at 50% IV 2φ typ. 120 °